
Time and Pay Summary

Employee: Employer:

Stark, Brian Farm Works Software
Employer ID:

215 10th Ave 6795 S State Rd 1

Bryan, OH 43506 Hamilton, IN 46742

Period: 5/1/2007  - 5/7/2007

Day:

Date:

Tuesday
5/1/2007

Starting Time:

Quitting Time:

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

Starting Time:
Quitting Time:

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Wednesday
5/2/2007

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Starting Time:

Quitting Time:

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Thursday
5/3/2007

8:00 AM

3:00 PM

Friday
5/4/2007

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

Saturday
5/5/2007

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
4:00 PM

Sunday
5/6/2007

Monday
5/7/2007

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

Hours: 10.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00

Regular Hours: 40.00

Overtime Hours: 5.00

Total Hours Worked: 45.00

Base Pay Rate: 15.00

Gross Pay: 712.50

Total Deductions 413.48

Net Pay: 299.02

Deductions
Federal Tax 62.16
FICA 37.98

Medicare 8.88
State Tax 20.83

City Tax 0.00

County Tax 12.38

Health Insurance 100.00

401(K) 100.00
Child Support 71.25

Total Deductions 413.48

Employee Signature Date:

Supervisor Signature Date:

Hours offered equal hours worked unless noted below.


