Time and Pay Summary

Employee: Stark, Brian						Employer: Farm Works Software Employer ID:		
								215 10th Ave Bryan, OH 43506
Period:		5/1/2007 -	5/7/2007					
Day:	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	
Date:	5/1/2007	5/2/2007	5/3/2007	5/4/2007	5/5/2007	5/6/2007	5/7/2007	
Starting Time:	9:00 AM	8:00 AM	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	8:00 AM		9:00 AM	
Quitting Time:	5:00 PM	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	2:00 PM	12:00 PM		12:00 PM	
Starting Time:	6:00 PM	1:00 PM			1:00 PM		2:00 PM	
Quitting Time:	8:00 PM	3:00 PM			4:00 PM		4:00 PM	
Starting Time:		4:00 PM					5:00 PM	
Quitting Time:		6:00 PM					8:00 PM	
Hours:	10.00	8.00	7.00	5.00	7.00	0.00	8.00	
Deductions				Regular Hours	3 :		40.00	
Federal Tax 62.16 FICA 37.98			Overtime Hours: Total Hours Worked:		<u>5.00</u> 45.00			
Medicare		8.88						
State Tax 20.83 City Tax 0.00			Base Pay Rate: Gross Pay:		15.00 712.50			
County Tax		12.38		-				
Health Insurance	100.00			Total Deductions		413.48		
401(K)	100.00			Net Pay:		299.02		
Child Support		71.25		-				
Total Deductions		413.48						
Employee Signature				Date:				
Supervisor Signature				Date:				

Hours offered equal hours worked unless noted below.